
Company Contact Name Phone Email Address

Abatement & Demolition Services Chris Ockert, 517-290-7070  cell chris@abatementdemoservices.com P.O. Box 7 Mulliken MI. 48861

Ray Miller 517-652-3502  cell Ray Miller ray@abatementdemoservices.com

GFL Environmental Brett Eberhard, Operations Manager 517-719-5886   cell beberhard@gflenv.com 2170 Apollo Drive Lansing MI 48906

 800-424-0489

Total Environmental Services, LLC Andy Wolniewicz, 419-509-7764  cell kathy.brown@Totalenvironmental.us 1950 Clinton St. Toledo, OH 43607

Main Office 419-244-6555 Mail@totalenvironmental.us

andrew.wolniewicz@totalenvironmental.us 

Quality Environmental Services, Inc. Ron Jenison 517-223-1133 kwolfe@qesi1.com   7124 W. Grand River Fowlerville, MI 48836

Rjenison@qesi1.com

Office@qesi1.com  

Info@qesi1.com 

Taplin Holdings Greg Moe 269-217-9007 cell gregmoe@taplingroup.com 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, MI 49009


